
Attendee list for Panel Session "Building Successful State, Regional, and Tribal Water Monitoring Councils" at 2010 NMC

Name affiliation email address
Abby Markowitz Condatus Consulting abracadabra4203@aol.com
Tracy Hancock USGS and NWQMC thancock@usgs.gov
John Hummer Great Lakes Commission jhummer@glc.org
Steve Wolfe FLA DEP and GOMA steven.wolfe@dep.state.fl.us
Jennifer Morace USGS jlmorace@usgs.gov
Jean Thomas FS jathomas02@fs.fed.us
Jenny Biddle US EPA jenny.biddle@epa.gov
Heidi Brow Tribal Env. Office hbrow@palatribe.com
Sarah Burger Kaibab Paiute Tribe sburger@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov
Nancy Arazan US EPA arazan.nancy@epa.gov
David Chestnut SC DHEC chestnde@dhec.sc.gov
Roxanne Johnson NDSU roxanne.m.johnson@ndsu.edu
Heather Williams Pomona College hwilliams@pomona.edu
Jody Arthur IN Dept. Env. Management and IN Monitoring Council jarthur@idem.IN.gov
Kimberly Miller Soboba Tribal Env. Dept. kmiller@soboba-nsn.gov
David Fuller Port Gamble S'Klallam Tribe dfuller@pgst.nsn.us
Jon Marshak CA Water Monitoring Council jmarshak@waterboards.ca.gov
Amy Miguel Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian Community amy.miguel@srpmic-nsn.gov
Robert Schreiber CDM and ASCE Rep to ACWI SOGW schreiberrp@cdm.com
Dan Boward MD DNR and MD Monitoring Council dboward@dnrstate.md.us
Barb Horn CO Div. Wildlife and Co Monitoring Council barb.horn@state.co.us
Jim Laine WV DEP James.C.Laine@wv.gov
Duane Nichols CLEAR duane330@aol.com
Mary Skopec IA DNR Mary.Skopec@dnr.iowa.gov
Alena Baldwin-Brown NJ DEP and NJ Monitoring Council alena.baldwin-brown@dep.state.nj.us
Jon Waterhouse Yukon River Inter Tribal Water Council jwaterhouse@yritwc.org
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